Uitslagenlijst Steinakkerloop
Stramproy - Vrijdag 12 juni 2009

Plaats Naam

1 Martin Flipsen
2 Guus Winkelmolen
3 Ewout Vaes
4 DON HERMEERS
5 Robin Titulaer
6 HEKKENBERG
7 Nick Wanten
8 Kevin van Diepen
9 TIM DE WIT
10 Siem Winkelmolen
11 ROY SWEITZER
12 Daan Smolders
13 Robin van Dijk
14 Thijs Schroots
15 GUUS HEIJNERS
16 LUC SCHWEITZER
17 Loek Schlicksupp
18 JULIAN DE WIT
19 Martijn Brentjens
20 Joris Menger
21 Dennis van Diepen
22 Thijmen Hartmann

Plaats Naam

1 Helen Coenen
2 Karlijn Koerts
3 MEGAN KANTELBERG
4 VEERLE NELISSEN
5 Kirsten Peters
6 Sanne Berghuis
7 KANTELBERG
8 Yuliette Sack
9 Karin Flipsen
10 Stephanie Dierx
11 Kyra Koerts
12 Stella Nijenhuis
13 Hannah Cranen
14 Sarah Bopp
15 Daphne Cranen
16 Lieke Winkelmolen
17 Sara Rey
18 RIAN VAN MONTFORT
19 LOES DONDERS
20 Marlou van Montfort
21 Vivian Kurvers
22 Kimmy Koerts
23 Marloe Stroeken
24 Luca Bopp
25 Karolien Menger
26 Inge Stroeken
27 Bridget Sanders
28 Fabienne van den Hombe
29 MAUD DONDERS
30 Kim Schlicksupp
31 Maartje Brentjens
32 Britt Knechten

Plaats Naam

1 Roel Wijmenga

Weert
Wessem
Sint Odilienberg
Heythuysen
Helden
Roermond
Beesel
Weert
Roermond
Wessem
Roermond
Maasbree
Maasbree
Roermond
Helden
Roermond

Roermond
Melick
Roermond
Weert
Herten

Heerlen

Sint Odilienberg
Haelen

America

Sint Odilienberg
Montfort

Haelen

Herten

Weert
Roermond

Sint Odilienberg
Roermond
Heythuysen
Roermond
Heythuysen
Weert

Herten
Kelpen-Oler
Roermond
Kelpen-Oler
Herten

Sint Odilienberg
Herten
Roermond
Roermond
Herten

Herten
Herkenbosch
Roermond

Melick
Weert

Elsloo Lb

M-12, 1KM T/M 12J

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3:05
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:45
3:53
3:55
3:57
4:06
4:09
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:15
4:19
4:25
4:27
4:40
4:41
4:47
4:50
4:56

V-12, 1KM T/M 12J

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3:21
3:23
3:28
3:38
3:43
3:47
3:51
Biojl
3:55
3:58
3:59
4:10
4:24
4:26
4:30
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:46
4:47
4:53
4:53
4:58
5:04
5:34
5:50
5:55

M-17, 2,5KM T/M 17J

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8:02
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Uitslagenlijst Steinakkerloop
Stramproy - Vrijdag 12 juni 2009

Plaats Naam
2 Jorne Verlaak
3 Jop Meulendijks
4 LINO VAN ENCKEVORT
5 Erik Flipsen
6 WARD THEEUWEN
7 PETER VAN MONTFORT

V-17, 2,5KM T/M 17J
Plaats Naam
1 Mirthe Nelissen
2 Steffi Geelen
3 Jeanique Sinnige
4 Sandra van den Kerkhof
5 Yvonne Jaspers

VSEN, 5KM WED. DAMES
Plaats Naam
1 Nicole Barten
2 llona Raemaekers
3 Elke Sommers
4 KELLY HUIJS
5 MAARTJE PLEUNIS
6 IRENE VAN DE KRUIJS
7 SIMONE BEMELMANS
8 MARIELLE LITJENS
9 Myrthe Muijsers

V35, 5KM WED. DAMES
Plaats Naam
1 Astrid Aretz
2 SUZAN SCHWEITZER
3 vivian Knechten
4 TOMASSEN

V40, 5KM WED. DAMES
Plaats Naam
1 Dorry Smetd
2 Mai Rey-Habets
3 Lily-Anne Smeets
4 Gerrie van Deuren
5 Lianne van Avesaath
6 Els Willems
7 Jacqueline Verkoelen
8 Ingrid Briels
9 Anna Olsson

V45, 5KM WED. DAMES
Plaats Naam
1 Anita Hoeijmakers
2 Caroline Sommers
3 Marianne Timmermans
4 Lenie van Roij
5 MARJAN SCHMITZ

V50, 5KM WED. DAMES
Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Molenbeersel (BEL)
Grubbenvorst

Evertsoord

Weert

Meerlo

Kelpen-Oler

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
America

Weert

Weert

Nederweert

Someren

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Baexem

Weert

Roermond

Baarlo Lb

Weert

Weert

Herten

Nederweert

Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Landgraaf

Roermond

Weert

Roggel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Panningen

Herten

Roermond

Weert

Herten

Haelen

Horst

Weert

Roermond

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Horst

Roermond

Beringe

Roggel

Roermond

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8:46
8:58
9:08
9:48
10:02
11:25

9:51
9:52
10:34
11:34
11:38

22:07
22:42
22:43
23:11
24:28
24:37
27:52
27:54
31:40

21:41
21:42
22:36
23:56

20:49
21:58
22:38
23:12
23:22
23:57
26:12
26:54
27:53

22:27
22:54
23:57
26:38
27:55

1 Hedda Nabben Sevenum 22:09
2 Rinie Ebisch Maasbree 22:26
3 Anita Hillen Roermond 24:57
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Uitslagenlijst Steinakkerloop
Stramproy - Vrijdag 12 juni 2009

Plaats Naam
4 Annemie Sools
5 Wilma Stroucken
6 Wilma van Muijen

V55, 5KM WED. DAMES

Plaats Naam
1 Tilly van de Laar
2 Miep van der Borgh
3 Anne lken

MTRIM, 5KM TRIM HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Chris Meulendijks
2 Har Dierx
3 WILLY CLAESSEN
4 Ronald Dols
5 Ger Huijs
6 ROGER GILLISEN
7 JOS VAN MULKOM
8 Heiko Tondera
9 PETER VAN DE KRUIJS
10 JAN SUIJLEN
11 HAROLDINO ABAUNA
12 Jean-Pierre Fraussen
13 JOEP VAES
14 JACK NAUS
15 Lex Hoefnagels
16 André Salentijn
17 Jan Koens
18 Frans van Diepen
19 PETER WIJNANDS
20 Herman van Melick
21 Perry Peeters
22 BART BOSCH
23 Henk Knapen
24 Juul Sommers
25 JOHN SMEETS
26 Luuk Kurvers
27 Jos Brentjens
28 Robert Bopp
29 Marcel Menger
30 John Stroeken
31 KOEN HARTMANN
32 Gerry Green
33 WIEL ASPERS

34 GUUS VAN ENCKEVOORT

35 Ronald Sinnige

36 Jac Knoben

37 WILL VAN DE WOUW
38 Jos Zegveld

39 Jan Koerts

40 WAEIJEN

41 Willem Haitsma

42 Ruud van Haalem
43 JOS THIELEN

44 Jos Rademaekers
45 LEO RAMAEKERS

MNEO, 5KM NEO-S HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Sjoerd Engels

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Budel Dorplein

Heythuysen

Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Budel

Echt

Budel Dorplein

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Grubbenvorst
Roermond
Neerkant
Stein Lb
Baarlo Lb
Brunssum
Herten
Sevenum
Weert
Roermond
Eindhoven
Urmond

Sint Odilienberg
Nederweert
Swalmen
Sint Odilienberg
Horst

Weert
Roermond
Weert

Baarlo Lb
Stramproy
Weert
Roermond
Herten
Herten
Melick
Roermond
Roermond
Herten
Herten
Roermond
Weert
Evertsoord
Weert
Montfort
Urmond
Nederweert
Sint Odilienberg
Heythuysen
Veldhoven
Eindhoven
Wanssum
Goirle

Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Panningen

25:49
27:58
28:48

20:32
24:48
29:07

18:38
18:57
19:20
19:32
19:41
19:47
20:12
20:15
20:18
20:19
20:25
20:27
20:31
20:34
20:44
20:46
20:49
20:55
21:25
21:31
21:36
21:38
21:49
21:52
22:11
22:14
22:16
22:39
22:43
22:56
23:54
23:55
23:58
24:12
24:13
24:14
24:22
24:34
24:41
24:52
25:07
25:10
26:13
28:33
30:17

16:01
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Uitslagenlijst Steinakkerloop

Stramproy - Vrijdag 12 juni 2009

Plaats Naam
2 Lex Sinnige
3 Driek Sampers
4 STEFAN VAN DAEL
5 Tim Mast
6 Nick Mengers
7 Jeroen Muijsers

MSEN, 10KM WED. HEREN

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 John Phlipsen
2 Joost Rademaekers
3 Jeroen Hommelberg
4 Ron Koster
5 Rob Linders
6 Stefan van Deurzen
7 Max Bemelmans
8 MARK HERMANS
9 MARCIN CHMURA
10 Freek Ernst
11 JOWE WAUCOMONT
12 Carlos Lima
13 Gert Masschelein

M35, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Pieter Adriaens
2 Michel Cos
3 JOHAN VAN DE EERTWEGH
4 Pieter Heijnen
5 Sjon Briels
6 Maurice Bastings
7 Hans van der Heijden
8 MARCEL VAN AGGEL
9 ROGER LAHAYE

M40, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 LEON VAN RAVENSTEIN
2 Rene Janssen
3 Erik Hilkens
4 Leon Teeuwen
5 Rob Rietbroek
6 HUGO NIJSSEN
7 Johan raemaekers
8 Gerben ter Horst
9 Paul Schonkeren
10 THEO VAN KEMPEN
11 Hans te Boekhorst
12 Marcel Raemaekers
13 HANS GEELEN
14 Peter van Lierop
15 Twan Ehren
16 Theo Meulen

M45, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Peter Scheres
2 Jan v.d.Kerkhof
3 Wil Boudewijns

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert
Herkenbosch
Stramproy
Melick
Roermond
Weert

Deurne
Weert

Tegelen
Venlo
Weert
Geleen
Helden

Baexem

Echt

Weert
's-Gravenhage

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert
Weert
Baarlo Lb
Grevenbicht
Heythuysen
Helden
Asten
Weert
Baexem

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Venlo
Weert
Weert
Reuver
Vlodrop
Baarlo Lb
Nederweert
Melick
Stramproy
Susteren
Heythuysen
Weert
Kelpen-Oler
Weert
Beesel
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Horst
Nederweert
Bergeijk

16:46
19:38
20:46
22:24
22:34
24:48

32:24
33:44
34:19
35:29
35:55
36:31
36:41
39:09
40:16
40:31
42:28
44:04
44:29

35:29
36:01
36:23
36:39
36:53
38:00
38:15
42:58
A47:47

34:22
35:15
36:50
37:16
37:49
38:49
40:32
41:12
41:27
41:34
41:55
42:02
43:24
43:38
47:15
47:20

35:50
36:06
36:39
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Uitslagenlijst Steinakkerloop
Stramproy - Vrijdag 12 juni 2009

Plaats Naam
4 Kees Kompier
5 JAN BOONEN
6 Wim Janssen
7 Bert van Bogget

8 Martin van Nieuwenhove

9 Jo Vestjens
10 HENK MOONEN

11 HARRY GOLDSTEIJN

12 ERIC SMEETS
13 BERT LAMERS
14 Ron Everaerts

15 KEES VAN RIJN
16 Peter van Gemert
17 Cor van de Vorst
18 Bern Jansen

19 BERT WELTEN

M50, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Sjaak Vleeshouwers
2 Jan Peeters
3 RENE BROENS
4 Ad Meeuws
5 Wil Cootjans
6 Wiel Dinghs
7 JAN JACOBS
8 Theo Daamen
9 JAN AMENT

M55, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Har Boonen
2 Henk v. Zantvoort
3 Piet Jaspers
4 Jo Fraats
5 ARNOLD VERIJDT
6 RIK PLESSERS

M60, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 Peter Weerts
2 Piet Aarts
3 Jan Melkert
4 Wil van Zantvoort
5 Roel Hoff
6 Wim Frenken
7 STAPPERS

M65, 10KM WED. HEREN

Plaats Naam
1 HAR SMEETS
2 HUUB STROEKS
3 Frits Schonkeren
4 Henk Jongeneelen

VTRIM, 10KM TRIM DAMES

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Panningen
Belfeld
Beringe
Roggel
Buggenum
Baexem
Weert
Echt

Heel
Beesel
Weert
Horn
Weert
Melick
Weert
Asten

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Buchten

Horst

Echt

Someren

Kessel Lb

Castenray

Baexem

Weert

KINROOI (BEL)

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Heythuysen

Weert

Someren

Heythuysen

Echt

Maarn (BEL)

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Deurne

Wanssum

Deurne

Weert

Deurne

Weert

Grubbenvorst

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Sint Odilienberg
Heythuysen

Weert

Weert

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

37:09
37:38
37:56
40:25
41:41
41:45
42:15
43:16
43:25
44:44
45:56
46:48
47:53
47:58
48:37
49:20

38:02
38:14
39:41
39:46
41:59
42:11
43:00
43:21
46:34

40:15
40:22
42:35
42:41
47:10
49:16

43:11
44:07
44:37
45:47
46:22
46:51
50:24

43:46
48:19
53:27
55:10

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 MARTINE GEUNS PEER (BEL) 49:16
2 LIANNE LANS Asten 49:45
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Uitslagenlijst Steinakkerloop
Stramproy - Vrijdag 12 juni 2009

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
3 MONIEK BEELEN Heythuysen 50:50
4 LIAN VINKEN Someren 52:04
5 Saskia Doek-De Rooij Weert 56:33
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